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Women / 3 / Ch F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lexi Podkaminer3104
Accel

9.350 9.325 9.5509.350 37.575
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Morada3125
Edge

9.025 9.200 9.2259.200 36.650
13 3 4T 4 2 

2 

MaKayla Gomez3141
Liberty

9.550 9.150 9.0758.825 36.600
1 4 10 5T 3 

3 

Hailey Kockos3103
Accel

8.925 9.050 9.0259.400 36.400
15T 7 1 7 4T

4T

Janessa Savidge3142
Liberty

9.150 9.375 9.0758.800 36.400
7 1 11T 5T 4T

4T

Kallissa Drennan3127
Elevate

9.100 8.800 9.2759.200 36.375
8T 9 4T 3 6 

6 

Jaelina Villicana3121
Dream Xtreme

9.100 8.600 9.4259.225 36.350
8T 12 3 2 7 

7 

Micah Ross3108
Black Diamond

9.250 9.075 8.7759.100 36.200
5T 6 6 12T 8 

8 

Lindsay Lee3123
East Bay Sports

9.425 8.625 8.9259.025 36.000
2 11 7 9 9 

9 

Brynna Cohee3134
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.675 8.4759.000 35.475
4 10 8 15 10 

10 

Melissa Barragan3150
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.525 9.0008.625 35.150
14 14 16 8 11 

11 

Sadie Burroughs3131
Golden Bear

9.050 8.975 8.4258.650 35.100
11T 8 15 16 12 

12 

Macy Martin3130
Gold Country

9.250 8.275 8.8258.725 35.075
5T 16 13 11 13 

13 

Taylor Peterson3129
Extreme

9.075 9.125 8.6258.025 34.850
10 5 17 14 14 

14 

Laina Stifter3140
High Definition

8.900 8.050 8.8758.950 34.775
17 18 9 10 15 

15 

Keira Chandler3115
Classic

8.850 8.550 8.2758.700 34.375
18 13 14 18 16 

16 

Priya Evanger3119
Dream Xtreme

8.500 8.475 8.4008.800 34.175
19 15 11T 17 17 

17 

Kylie Johnson3154
Extreme

8.925 8.000 8.7757.900 33.600
15T 19 19 12T 18 

18 

Trinity Jeter3122
East Bay Sports

9.050 8.200 8.2008.000 33.450
11T 17 18 19 19 

19 
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